L10000024942

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
	ty/State/Zip/Phone	- t 0
(Cil	.y/State/Zip/Filore	= #)
PICK-UP	TIAW [MAIL
(Ви	siness Entity Nar	
(,
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer	1
Special Instructions to	riling Officer.	
<u> </u>		
		·





000170818600

03/05/10--01024--012 **160.00

10 MAR -5 PM 1: 09

ONLY OF STREET OR OAK

TAN LANSSEE STREET OR IOA

RECEIVED

FILED

10 MAR -5 M 1:13

SECRETARY OF STATE
ALLAHASSEF FINALE

J. BRYAN

MAR - 5 2009

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

Registration Section

TO:

Division of Co	orporations		
SUBJECT: Success	sful Consulting Strategi	ies & More. LLC.	
SUBJECT.		ted Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please return all corresp	oondence concerning this mat	tter to the following:	
Britney N. An	derson		
		Name of Person	
Successful C	onsulting Strategies & M	lore, LLC.	<u>.</u>
		Firm/Company	ਠਾ ⊒ ਵ
PO Box 1452		HAS	55 ! <u>"</u>
		Address	
TALLAHASSI	EE, FL 32302	FE S	
	<u> </u>	ty/State and Zip Code	 ယ
britney@scsm	nconsulting.com	Diff.	
-	E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report notification)	
For further information	concerning this matter, please	e call:	
Britney N. Anderso	n	at (850) 339 - 4908	
Name	of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:		
☑\$125.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & □ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	s &
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

A	RT	IC	LE	Ι-	Na	ıme	•

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Successful Consulting Strategies & More, LLC.

(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
3014 HOMEWOOD COURT	PO Box 1452	
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32303	TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302-1452	livr _{sar} al épain
	ss of the registered agent are:	
	Name	SSE
3014 HOMEWOO	OD COURT	E e m
Florid	a street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	SA E D
TALLAHASSEE	FL 32303	DA A
	City, State, and Zip	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agen's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Membe	r
MGRM	Britney N. Anderson
	PO Box 1452
	TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302-1452
MGRM	Nadia Brown
	5822 W. Pedro Ln
	Laven, AZ 85339
^	
	
	nust be specific and cannot be more than five business days p
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	LAHE MA
That	regnation of the state of the s
(In accordance of this document	with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of the constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury ated herein are true.)
	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)